
Keira FL
106895/106896/106897

Overall Sizes:

INSTRUCTION MANUAL

DC  5V 2A IP44LED 7X1.1W
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Dimming range/lumen/battery life Full charging time Life Cycle Specification

100% 50% 25% by USB-C Battery
Charging

cable
Battery

700lm
10hrs

350lm
20hrs

180lm
40hrs

4hrs 500 times  
5V 2A

18650 Li-ion
5200mAH
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Type-C

Touch dimmable

one end USB,
one end USB-C 



INSTRUCTION MANUAL

 Keira FL
106895/106896/106897 Floor lamp

incl. 7XLED QL7001251
7X100lm Module
520lm Lamp
7X1.1W LED Module
9W Lamp
DC 5V 2A 
2700K
CRI>80
30000 h
15000 ON/OFF

8718881151965 

106895

8718881151972 

106896

8718881151989 

106897
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